
 
 
 

2023 Calendar of meetings  
 

Dates Meeting room 

Monday, 9 January, 15.00 to 18.30 SPINELLI (1G-3) 

Wednesday, 25 January, 15.00 to 18.30 
(Coordinators’ meeting, 17.30 to 18.30) 

ANTALL (4Q2) 

Tuesday, 28 February 
(Coordinators’ meeting, 17.30 to 18.45) 

SPAAK (1A2) 

Tuesday, 28 March, 15.00 to 18.45 SPAAK (4B1) 

Tuesday, 25 April, 15.00 to 17.30 
(Coordinators’ meeting, 17.30 to 18.30) 

 

Tuesday, 23 May, 15.00 to 17.30 
(Coordinators’ meeting, 17.30 to 18.30) 

 

Tuesday, 27 June, 15.00 to 17.30 
(Coordinators’ meeting, 17.30 to 18.30) 

 

Monday, 17 July, 15.00 to 18.30  

Tuesday, 19 September, 15.00 to 17.30 
(Coordinators’ meeting, 17.30 to 18.30) 

 

Thursday, 12 October, 9.00 to 11.30 
(Coordinators’ meeting, 11.30 to 12.30) 

 

Wednesday, 25 October, 15.00 to 18.30  

Wednesday, 29 November, 15.00 to 
17.30 

(Coordinators’ meeting, 17.30 to 18.30) 
 

 


